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Gesamtwertung

BSV Biathlon Cup 2022/23

Rangliste Kids

RAIFFEISEN & Kpk: helvetiaA

Sunrise



wi1i
Rang Name
1 Berni
2 Dolf
3 Margreth
4 Berger
5 Trabold
6 Redaelli
7 Gredig
8 Bott
9 Cadisch
10 Besio
11 Schafli
12 Gottschalk
13 Zellweger
13 Grass
15 Meierhofer
15 Denoth
17 Domke
17 Giovanini
19 Leuthold
20 Glisenti
21 Molettieri
22 Bott
M11
1 Uehli
2 Carrillo
3 Benderer
4 Ruedi
5 Steiger
6 Maissen
7 Altherr
8 Monnat
8 Nemec
10 Altherr
11 Lenz
12 Eichholzer
13 Andreasson
14 Lenati
15 Domke
16 Gammeter
17 Quack
18 Janowski
18 Maissen
20 Jenal
20 Ruedi
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Vorname

Anja
Frida
Andrina
Norine
Emma
Valentina
Fiona
Lina
Linda
Luana
Selina
Ladina
Lara
Laila
Anna
Arina
Jael
Giulia
Sarina
Alessia
Leandra
Xenia

Benjamin
Noah
Alessandro
Albert William
Fadri

Miro

Fabio
Yannic
Daniel
Gian-Andrea
Roman
Nicola

Tao

Leandro
Luca

Andrin

Sven

Max Bruno
Gian Niklas
Leon

Henry Campbell
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Jahrgang Club

2012
2014
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2013
2012
2015
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2012
2012
2013
2014
2013
2012
2012
2014
2014
2013
2012
2014
2012
2014
2013
2013
2012
2015
2013
2015

Q

Sunrise

Alpina St. Moritz
Bual Lantsch

Bual Lantsch
Klosters

Alpina St. Moritz
Klosters

Bernina Pontresina
Bernina Pontresina
Alpina St. Moritz
Sarsura Zernez
Bernina Pontresina
Sarsura Zernez
Sarsura Zernez
Lischana Scuol
Alpina St. Moritz
Lischana Scuol

Piz Ot Samedan
Trais Fluors Celerina
Klosters

Alpina St. Moritz
Alpina St. Moritz
Sarsura Zernez

Bual Lantsch
Klosters

Lischana Scuol
Klosters

Klosters

Klosters

Bernina Pontresina
Bernina Pontresina
Lischana Scuol
Bernina Pontresina
Bernina Pontresina
Sarsura Zernez
Bernina Pontresina
Piz Ot Samedan
Piz Ot Samedan
Alpina St. Moritz
Ratia Chur
Klosters

Klosters

Alpina St. Moritz
Klosters

LAN

27
20

24

22

22
30
24
14
27

20
18

SAM

27

18

16

14

22
24

12
10

20

20
18

16

24

22

27

14

Kpt:

PONSA  PONSO
30 30
18
20 27
22 22
24 24
27
16 20
14 14

18

16

12
20 27
30 30
27 24

18
11

12
12
14 20
24

11
18 14
10 10
16 22
22

16

helvetia A

KL bonus BM
20 27
20 24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

30
22
20
18
20 27
20
20
20 24
20 22
20 20
20
20
30
20
20
20
20
20
18
16

Total

114
103
91

78
71
70
57

88K

83

22
20
20
18

-]

140
122
119

83

20
18
18
16
16
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w13
1 Halg Nelia 2011 Bernina Pontresina 30 30 60
2 Baselgia Amelie 2010 Bual Lantsch 30 20 50
3 Brasser Laila 2011 Piz Ot Samedan 27 20 47
3 Stamataki Pinelopi 2011 Piz Ot Samedan 27 20 47
5 Rauch Anna Maura 2010 Sarsura Zernez 24 20 44
5 Zala Melanie 2010 Ratia Chur 24 20 44
7 Deplazes Annatina 2011 Bernina Pontresina 16 27 43
8 Cortesi Alice 2010 Trais Fluors Celerina 22 20 42
9 Domke Jael 2012 Piz Ot Samedan 30 30
10 Nemec Elena 2012 Lischana Scuol 27 27
11 Berni Vera Maria 2010 Alpina St. Moritz 22 22
12 Manesatti Mia 2011 Piz Ot Samedan 20 20
12 Menghini Melanie 2011 Piz Ot Samedan 20 20
13 Von Rickenbach Lisa 2010 Trais Fluors Celerina 18 18
14 Von Rickenbach Lorena 2010 Trais Fluors Celerina 14 14
15 Meili Emily 2010 Trais Fluors Celerina 12 12
M13
1 Defila Gisep 2011 Zuoz 30 30 30 30 20 140
2 Pinchera Corsin 2011 Zuoz 22 18 27 27 20 114
3 Buzzetti Men 2011 Piz Ot Samedan 27 20 30 77
4 Defila Burtel 2011 Zuoz 24 20 44
5 Cadonau Risch 2011 Zuoz 27 27
6 Rauch Gian 2011 Sarsura Zernez 24 24
7 Bivetti Sandro 2010 Piz Ot Samedan 22 22
8 Rossell Finn 2011 Alpina St. Moritz 20 20
9 Miller Timo 2011 Piz Ot Samedan 16 16
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